OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus
No | | 1/ 2| 3| 4| 5|6 7|8 9|10 + | Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 30

1 Kerdo Vilepill 2 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 -2 28
2 Kristo Rand 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 0 30

Viéike vdistlus » 10.05.2024 20:14 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/370184
https://discgolfmetrix.com/370184

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

12 3 405 6 7 (8 ]9 10 [Tt [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 30

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2.5
2
1
1

3.5
10

3 3 3 2 3
5 3 4 1 6
2 1

2 2 2
1

Viéike vdistlus » 10.05.2024 20:14 (2)

29
-1
4 20%
14 70%
2 10%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/370184

